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Anlage
Kirchheimer Str. 115, 73235 Weilheim

Hallenadresse
Kirchheimer Strae 115, 73235 Weilheim
T 07023 /3877 G 07023 / 2517

Sportwart/in
Rosch, Tobias
T 015736205006 sportwart@tcweilheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Markus
T 0176/29123770 markus.mmm.mueller@gmail.com
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Junioren U181
MF: Julian Muller

m +4917698535489; julian.maris.mueller@gmail.com

Junioren U18 2
MF: Linus Gabriel

m 01743172352; robert.gabriel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Miller, Julian
Kaiser, Philipp
Gunther, Danny
Huss, Henning
Panik, Thorsten
Bopp, Victor
Dubberke, Tyler
Gunther, Alex
Stumpe, Fabio
Schultz, Elias
Gabiriel, Linus
Fischer, Maurice
Gunther, Linus
Einsele, Jacob
Hunter, Joshua
Sparla, Mateo
Heinrich, Theo
Breuling, Tristan
Schmid, Roman
Justus, Lucas
Allmendinger, Florian
Schleiffer, Paul
Nickel, Tim
Schafer, Fabian
Aydin, Eren (TUR¥)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10755292
10450131
10450127
10400127
10661316
10400206
10660433
10650101
10768646
10661314
10661313
10766845
10831220
10666289
10755293
10465891
10469315
10661315
10563884
10470439
10908128
10908159
10908117
10831219
10836229

LK DR Info
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Huppenbauer, Luca
27 Schlegel, Niklas

28 Gunther, Paul

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10831144 LK23,5
10561007 LK23,7
10562898 LK23,8
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